AUTOPILOT DRIVES
For power and sail
QUALITY MARINE
EQUIPMENT SINCE 1981
HYDRAULIC LINEAR DRIVES
•	 Speed adjustment on the reversible power pack.
•	 Separate reversible power pack for installation at your selected

boats.  The maximum output is 2706 ft/lbs.  Total weight of only 42
lbs.  This drive can be used on boats from 45 to 55 foot equipped
with a mechanical steering system that can be back driven.  The
direct drive drives the rudder via a draglink and the existing tiller arm
or quadrant or via an independent tiller arm.
Rudder feedback adapter
plate. #DU-DD1-FB
DUD-D112 model shown
MODEL DESCRIPTION
DU-DD1-FB Rudder feedback mounting bracket for DD1
DUD-D212 Direct Drive 375kgm Type 2 12v
DUD-D224 Direct Drive 375kgm Type 2 24v
DUD-D312 Direct Drive 525kgm Type 3 12v
DUD-D324 Direct Drive 525kgm Type 3 24v
DUD-D424 Direct Drive 735kgm Type 4 24v
DU-WS200-12 Sprocket autopilot drive unit 200nm 12v
DU-WS300-24 Sprocket autopilot drive unit 300nm 24v
DU-WS-BR Bracket for Sprocket Drive
DU-LD-100 Linear Drive 100kgm - 400kg, thrust, 12v
DU-TS8-12 Transmission DU 200nm 12v - 8 rev/min
DU-TS6-12 Transmission DU 200nm 12v - 6 rev/min
DU-TS4-12 Transmission DU 200nm 12v - 3.5 rev/min
DU-TS8-24 Transmission DU 300nm 24v - 8 rev/min
DU-TS6-24 Transmission DU 300nm 24v - 6.5 rev/min
DU-TS4-24 Transmission DU 300nm 24v - 4 rev/min
DU-TS-LEW Adapter for Lewmar autopilot flange
DUD-D112 Direct Drive 150kgm Type I 12v
SPROCKET DRIVE
The Jefa sprocket drive is the most compact sprocket autopilot drive